
 

一、时间、地点 
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二、参加人员 

三、培训内容 

四、学习资料 

五、自备用品 

六、相关费用 
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七、健康提示 

八、其他事项 

 

http://www.casei.org.cn/casei/files/2016/20160323-2.pdf
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一、报到时间、地点 

二、乘车路线： 

http://www.casei.org.cn/casei/files/2016/20160323-2.pdf
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三、相关食宿标准 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



— 6 — 



 

— 7 — 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

— 8 — 



— 9 — 

 

 



— 10 — 


